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TOTAL POINTS AVAILABLE E‐MAIL PHONE CONTACT ADDRESS 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10      
MINIMUM POINTS REQUIRED  70 25 15 10

Ad
de

nd
a

Ba
nk

 L
et
te
r 

#1 Pu
bl
ic
 P
ro
j. 

Re
co
rd

O
w
ne

r

#3Cr
ed

it

Te
rm

in
at
io
ns

Sc
he

du
le
s 
A‐
I

D
CA

M
 

Ce
rt
ifi
ca
te

D
CA

M
 U
pd

at
e

Sa
fe
ty

M
an

ag
em

en
t

Pr
oj
ec
t E

xp

Le
ga
l

TO
TA

L 
PO

IN
TS

In
te
re
st
 F
or
m
 

#1

M
AN

D
AT

O
RY

Pr
io
r R

ev
en

ue

Re
ve
nu

e 
U
nd

er
 C
on

t

#2 Re
fe
re
nc
es

Bo
nd

s

Dampproofing, Waterproofing, & Caulking

Contracting Specialists Inc sophie@contractingspecialists.com 508 222 2377 Sophie Arenburg 453 South Main St Attleboro MA  02703 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
P.J. Spillane Co., Inc. arossetti@pjspillane.com 617-389-6200 Ana Rossetti 97 Tileston Street, Everett, MA 02149 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
The Waterproofing Company, Inc estimating@thewaterproofingco.com 617.541.0506 Robert Byrne 25 Charleston Street, Boston, MA 02119 91 41 3 3 14 10 1 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Chapman Waterproofing Company mtran@chapmanwaterproofing.com 617.288.3000 Mai Tran 395 Columbia Rd. Boston, MA 02125 82 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 12 0 4 8 20 10 10       
Folan Waterproofing & Construction Co., Inc office@folanwaterproofing.com 508-238-6550 Mary Ellen Card 795 Washington St. South Easton, MA 02375 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Greenwood Industries, Inc. jdelia@greenwood-industries.com 508-865--4040 John D'Elia 640 Lincoln St, Worcester, MA 01605 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Acme Waterproofing Co., Inc. Bids@acmewp.com 781-982-2250 Joseph Ambrose 21 Nightingale Ave. Quincy, MA 02169 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Beacon Waterproofing & Restoration, Inc. fcaloiero1mbeaconwaternroofinQ.com 617-868-0104 Frank Caloiero �9 Smith Place, Cambridge MA 02138 90 46 1 1 14 10 10 10 24 18 4 2 20 10 10       

Tile

Commonwealth Tile, Inc commtile@yahoo.com 617.484.5500 Dean Pellegrino 12 Chanlder Road Burlington, MA 01803 92 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 22 18 4 0 20 10 10       
West Floor Covering, Inc estimating@westfloorcovering.com (781) 826-9022 Sally West 42 Winter St, Ste 11, Pembroke, MA 02359 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Joseph Cohn & Son Tile & Terrazzo, LLC Suzanne@josephcohnandson.com 203-772-2420 Suzanne Antonucci 50 Devine Street, North Haven, CT 06473 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists, Inc. maureenc@capitalcarpetonline.com 781-935-9430 Maureen Crozier 64 Industrial Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Pavilion Floors, Inc. mlangone@pavilionfloors.com 781.933.8500 Martina Langone 90 Commerce Way, Woburn, MA 01801 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
High Point Interiors Inc. greg@highpointinteriorsinc.com 781-293-0005 Greg McLaughlin 50 Mattakeesett Street, Pembroke, MA 02359 97 47 3 0 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       

Acoustical Ceiling Tile

The Cheviot Corporation rordway@cheviotcorp.com 781 449 11 00 Randall S Ordway 55 Fourth Avenue, Needham Hts, M!\ 02494 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Central Ceilings Inc. bidinvites@centralceilings.com 508-238-6985 Jaimey Buckley 36 Norfolk Avenue, South Easton, MA 02375 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
H. Carr & Sons, Inc rebecca@hcarr.com 401.331.2277 X261 Rebecca Kerwick 100 Royal Little Drive, Providence, RI 02904 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Brennan Interior Contractors, Inc. estimating@brennancontractors.com 508-830-3830 Edward R. Brennan 127 Camelot Dr, Ste. 2, Plymouth, MA 98 48 3 3 14 10 10 8 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       

Resilient Flooring

West Floor Covering, Inc estimating@westfloorcovering.com (781) 826-9022 SALLY WEST 42 Winter St, Ste 11, Pembroke, MA 02359 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Pavilion Floors, Inc. mlangone@pavilionfloors.com 781.933.8500 Martina Langone 90 Commerce Way, Woburn, MA 01801 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
CJM Services, Inc charlesmorris@cjmservicesinc.com 781.440.0000 Charles J. Morris P.O. Box 424, 50 Kerry Place, Norwood 94 44 3 3 14 10 10 4 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists, Inc. maureenc@capitalcarpetonline.com 781-935-9430 Maureen Crozier 64 Industrial Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       

Painting & Wallcovering

King Painting Inc cking@kingpainting.com 978.683.7434 Chris King 50 High Street Suite 22, North Andover, MA 01845 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Shipsiew Inc. Shipsviewinc@gmail.com 508-888-1910 Christos Deligiannidis 28 Hedges Pond Road, Plymouth MA 02360 98 48 3 3 14 10 10 8 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
O'Bryne Painting & Contracting pbyrnewayland@gmail.com 617-699-5548 Patrick Byrne 21 Old Farm Road, Wayland, MA  01778 91 41 3 3 14 10 1 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Keltic Painting LLC tcleary@kelticpaintingllc.net 860-963-7812 Thomas J Cleary 189 Hill Rd Thompson, Ct 06277 69 23 3 0 0 10 10 0 26 18 4 4 20 10 10       
Bello Painting Co, Inc bellopainting@verizon.net 781.331.5600 Jeanne Bello 585 East Street, Weymouth, MA 02189 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Color Concepts, Inc colorconcepts1@aol.com 401.334.1852 Keith E. Beck 271 Jenckes Hill Road, Lincoln, RI 02865 86 36 3 3 0 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
JM's Painting Corp. tiosifina@yahoo.com 781-381-0127 Iosifina Iosif 22 Washington Street Dedham, MA 02026 
 Homer Contracting steve@homercontracting.com 781-648-3372 Stefanos Bouboulis  195 Broadway Arlington MA 02474 100 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 30 18 4 8 20 10 10       
Drizos Contracting, LLC spirosdrizos@yahoo.com 978.460.2241 Sprios Drizos 101 Middlesex Turnpike, STE 6 #353, Burlington, MA 01803 81 38 3 3 2 10 10 10 23 15 4 4 20 10 10       
Dandis Contracting, Inc pdandis@dandiscontracting.com 781.828.9313 Patty Dandis 1020 Turnpike Street #12, Canton, MA 02021 97 50 3 3 14 10 10 10 27 15 4 8 20 10 10       
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